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The Who

The Who are an English rock band formed in

UK I

No. of Titles Positions

Peak Tot. T10 #1 Tot. T10 #1 1964. Their classic line-up consisted of lead
= 4 13 4 - 126 17 - singer Roger Daltrey, guitarist and singer Pete
S= 2 31 13 - 260 43 -  Townshend, bass guitarist John Entwistle, and
= g9 26 1 - 231 3 - drummer Keith Moon. They are considered one
of the most influential rock bands of the 20th
& 2 39 13 - 617 63 - . -

century, selling over 100 million records
worldwide and holding a reputation for their
live shows and studio work.
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M Volker Doerken

n | Can't Explain

n Anyway Anyhow Anywhere
n My Generation

Il substitute

n A Legal Matter

Il 'm A Boy

The Kids Are Alright
n Happy Jack

n Pictures Of Lily

m The Last Time / Under My Thumb
m | Can See For Miles
A call Me Lightning

m Dogs

m Magic Bus

K& Pinball Wizard

m I'm Free

The Seeker

m Summertime Blues
m See Me, Feel Me

m Won't Get Fooled Again
m Let's See Action

m Behind Blue Eyes

m Join Together

m Relay

Els.15

m Love, Reign O'er Me
The Real Me

m Squeeze Box

m Who Are You

m Long Live Rock

m You Better You Bet
E Don't Let Go The Coat
m Athena

m Eminence Front

Ready Steady Who ! [EP]
E3 Twist And Shout

Join Together [Live]
E Wire & Glass

Baba O'Riley

The Who
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02/1965
05/1965
11/1965
03/1966
03/1966
09/1966
09/1966
12/1966
04/1967
07/1967
10/1967

06/1968
10/1968
03/1969

04/1970
08/1970

07/1971
10/1971

06/1972
01/1973
10/1973

01/1976
07/1978
04/1979
03/1981
05/1981
10/1982

11/1983

11/1984

03/1990

08/2012

8
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2
5
32
2
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03/1965

01/1966

04/1967
07/1967

10/1967
03/1968

08/1968
04/1969
07/1969
04/1970
07/1970
09/1970
07/1971

11/1971
07/1972
12/1972
09/1979
12/1973
02/1974
11/1975
08/1978
06/1979
03/1981
06/1981
09/1982
12/1982

93

74

24
51

40

25
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12
15

34
17
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76
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14
54
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84
28
68
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The Who |

ATHENA THE WHO

THE WHO
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Volker Doerken, Wuppertal, Germany // Contact: vdw56@gmx.net // lots of videos on Facebook: hits-100
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